
Aggregate demand ù¦Ô
Apparel •‚]
Balance of Payments ZŠZ°V»ÂZiy
Capital adequacy ñe$uât
Consumer financing ™g°âÃg~
Consumer price index ™gsZágt7
Core inflation ¸i~¤/Zã
Credit ŒÛ£
Crushing Ã»g~
Current account Yg~ˆ!*]
Current account deficit Yg~ˆ!*]»Äg{
Current transfer Yg~Ã
Default swap ŒÛ£pw
Deposits ZâP
Direct taxes šzZôL
Dividend o«!3©g*î EG

Domestic debt ±ŒÛ£
Double digit ŠzyÏ
External balance ÛzãÂZiy
Financial account âà3M
Fiscal â1C
Fiscal deficit â1CÄg{
Floating debt gzZVŒÛ£
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Food Inflation ½Zð¤/Zã
Foreign direct investment ',Z{gZ„Ûzãuât»g~
Global depository receipts (GDRs) ¬@Zâ„zß1V
Inflation ¤/Zã
International capital markets uâñÅ¬@rc*V
Invisible account **Šh+{3M
Large scale manufacturing (,}eäÅZâ‚i~
Liabilities zZ‚]
Liquidity (q
Livestock Š!*ã
Manufacturer Zâ‚i
Monetary aggregates ig~ù´
Monetary tightening ig~J~
Monetization $h½5ë

G
G

Mortgage financing g‚âÃg~
Net budgetary borrowings {ØöZãŒÛn~
Net domestic assets (NDA) {Ø±ZU*P
Net foreign assets (NFA) {Ø)±ZU*P
Net foreign investment {Ø)±uât»g~
Nominal **ð
Nominal effective exchange rate **ðñW,ÑbIŠ!
Non-food inflation )½Zð¤/Zã
Non-food non-energy )½Zð)ÂZ**ð
Non-performing loans )ZŠZ”{ŒÛ2
One-off factors ÏgÏúZï
Portfolio investment bŠZãuât»g~
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Real effective exchang rate ÇñW,ÑbIŠ!
Real Sector ÇaZzZg»%
Refinance ââÃg~
Relative Price Index Zágt,7
Revenue õÝ
Sensitive Price Indicator ˆk7ZÖgt
Services account }.â]»3M
Sub-index áZágt
Subsidy igZ¬-$
Supply chain g‡~š/c*V
Trade deficit ˆgCÄg{
Trimmed mean F,Zæ{Zz‰
Unfunded debt )-ŒÛ£
Value addition ZŸ£îE0Šg
Wholesale Price Index ðuZágt7
Workers' remittances »g.VÅF,c]
Yield c*Ä
YoY ‚wÎw
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Balance of Payments ZŠZ°V»ÂZiy
Relative Price Index Zágt,7
Manufacturer Zâ‚i
Value addition ZŸ£îE0Šg
Deposits ZâP
Foreign Direct Investment ',Z{gZ„Ûzãuât»g~
Large scale manufacturing (,}eäÅZâ‚i~
Direct taxes šzZôL
External balance ÛzãÂZiy
Trade deficit ˆgCÄg{
Sub-index áZágt
Trimmed mean F,Zæ{Zz‰
Monetization $h½5ë

G
G

Wholesale Price Index ðuZágt7
Curret account  Yg~ˆ!*]
Current account deficit Yg~ˆ!*]»Äg{
Current transfer Yg~Ã
Portfolio investment bŠZãuât»g~
Sensitive Price Indicator ˆk7ZÖgt
Real Sector ÇaZzZg»%
Real effective exchange rate ÇñW,ÑbIŠ!
Net Foreign Assets (NFA) {Ø)±ZU*P
Net Foreign Investment {Ø)±uât»g~
Net Domestic Assets (NDA) {Ø±ZU*P
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Net budgetary borrowings {ØöZãŒÛn~
Services account }.â]»3M
Double digit ŠzyÏ
Supply chain g‡~š/c*V
Floating debt gzZVŒÛ£
Mortgage financing g‚âÃg~
Subsidy igZ¬-$
Monetary tightening ig~J~
Monetary aggregates ig~ù´
YoY ‚wÎw
International capital markets uâñÅ¬@rc*V
Liquidity (q
Consumer price index ™gsZágt7
Consumer financing ™g°âÃg~
Global depository receipts(GDRs) ¬@Zâ„zß1V
Food Inflation ½Zð¤/Zã
Non-food inflation )½Zð¤/Zã
Non-performing loans )ZŠZ”{ŒÛ2
Non-food non-energy )½Zð)ÂZ**ð
Non-food inflation )½Zð¤/Zã
Unfunded debt )-ŒÛ£
Credit ŒÛ£
Default swap ŒÛ£pw
Core inflation ¸i~¤/Zã
Workers' remittances »g.VÅF,c]
Crushing Ã»g~
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Capital adequacy ñe$uât
Inflation ¤/Zã
Livestock Š!*ã
Revenue õÝ
Financial account âà3M
Fiscal deficit â1CÄg{
Fiscal â1C
Aggregate demand ù¦Ô
Apparel •‚]
Domestic debt ±ŒÛ£
Dividend o«!3©g*î EG

Invisible surplus **Šh+{3M
Nominal **ð
Nominal effective exchange rate **ðñW,ÑbIŠ!
Refinance ââÃg~
Liabilities zZ‚]
Yield c*Ä
One-off factors ÏgÏúZï
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